
LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10
NOMBRE 02-jul 16-jul 30-jul 13-ago 27-ago 10-sep 24-sep 08-oct 22-oct 05-nov TOTAL MEJORES

1 GARCIA MEJUTO, ALEJANDRO (0,9) 33 36 35 0 39 35 35 0 0 0 213 213
2 NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS (8,5) 26 27 22 26 23 25 21 24 0 0 194 151
3 FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES (11,8) 19 23 16 23 24 20 27 0 0 0 152 136
4 VALIENTE ROMERO, JAVIER (4,7) 21 15 0 0 25 28 28 0 0 0 117 117
5 LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS (13,7) 19 20 32 0 24 20 0 0 0 0 115 115
6 FERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO (11,7) 0 0 0 23 20 28 22 20 0 0 113 113
7 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA (16,2) 17 0 13 0 23 15 24 17 0 0 109 109
8 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO (16,0) 19 11 0 14 19 16 19 19 0 0 117 106
9 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO (19,3) 15 15 10 0 24 11 18 16 0 0 109 99

10 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO (16,5) 15 16 16 13 12 13 16 16 0 0 117 92
11 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA (18,3) 10 15 18 0 17 11 16 15 0 0 102 92
12 RUPPEN PARDO, FERNANDO (20,6) 9 8 17 14 10 9 11 11 0 0 89 72
13 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE(23,3) 0 11 8 11 0 11 8 9 0 0 58 58
14 GONZALEZ MALLO, ANTONIO (22,3) 12 14 0 10 0 8 11 0 0 0 55 55
15 HILL, KENNETH CHARLES (14,1) 20 18 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 53
16 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ, ALBERTO (29,9) 0 6 7 10 11 12 6 7 0 0 59 53
17 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE (25,9) 0 9 7 5 12 0 9 0 0 0 42 42
18 DOCAMPO FREIRE, JESUS (21,7) 9 8 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 41 41
19 MORENO MARTINEZ, GLICERIO (28,8) 7 6 5 7 7 4 7 4 0 0 47 39
20 CASTRO AGUIAR, MARIA SUSANA (31,9) 0 7 5 9 6 5 1 4 0 0 37 36
21 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISAAC (36,0) 0 7 4 3 9 3 4 2 0 0 32 30
22 CUIÑAS PEREZ, EDUARDO (36,0) 0 2 2 0 9 4 7 3 0 0 27 27
23 LEON ALVAREZ, CANDELARIA (36,0) 0 7 2 0 6 7 1 2 0 0 25 25
24 GARCIA MEJUTO, MANUEL (9,9) 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

1ª CATEGORIA (hasta 14,4)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 02-jul 16-jul 30-jul 13-ago 27-ago 10-sep 24-sep 08-oct 22-oct 05-nov TOTAL MEJORES
1 NUÑEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS (8,5) 37 38 31 36 33 35 31 35 0 0 276 214
2 FERNANDEZ MAESTRE, ANDRES (11,8) 33 36 29 33 34 32 39 0 0 0 236 207
3 GARCIA MEJUTO, ALEJANDRO (0,9) 35 37 35 0 39 0 36 0 0 0 182 182
4 LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS (13,7) 34 35 48 0 34 29 0 0 0 0 180 180
5 VALIENTE ROMERO, JAVIER (4,7) 25 21 0 0 31 35 35 0 0 0 147 147
6 FERNANDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANTONIO (11,7) 0 0 0 36 34 41 34 32 0 0 177 177
7 HILL, KENNETH CHARLES (14,1) 36 33 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97
8 GARCIA MEJUTO, MANUEL (9,9) 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

2ª CATEGORIA (desde 14,5 a 26,4)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 02-jul 16-jul 30-jul 13-ago 27-ago 10-sep 24-sep 08-oct 22-oct 05-nov TOTAL MEJORES
1 GONZALEZ PRIDA, JOSE MARIA (16,2) 35 0 32 0 43 32 42 31 0 0 215 215
2 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO (19,3) 36 39 31 0 44 25 34 30 0 0 239 214
3 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA (18,3) 30 36 41 0 37 27 34 31 0 0 236 209
4 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, CAMILO (16,0) 35 27 0 29 36 32 32 35 0 0 226 199
5 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO (16,5) 34 34 32 29 27 28 32 32 0 0 248 193
6 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSÉ (23,3) 0 36 31 33 0 33 29 30 0 0 192 192
7 RUPPEN PARDO, FERNANDO (20,6) 28 31 37 35 23 26 23 27 0 0 230 184
8 REY SEIJO, ENRIQUE (25,9) 0 31 31 30 36 0 28 0 0 0 156 156
9 GONZALEZ MALLO, ANTONIO (22,3) 32 39 0 26 0 25 27 0 0 0 149 149

10 DOCAMPO FREIRE, JESUS (21,7) 32 32 0 0 0 0 30 34 0 0 128 128



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

3ª CATEGORIA (de 26,5 en adelante)
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 02-jul 16-jul 30-jul 13-ago 27-ago 10-sep 24-sep 08-oct 22-oct 05-nov TOTAL MEJORES
1 ALVARIÑO LOPEZ, ALBERTO (29,9) 0 34 30 38 34 37 30 28 0 0 231 203
2 CUIÑAS PEREZ, EDUARDO (36,0) 0 32 27 0 40 37 36 31 0 0 203 203
4 RODRÍGUEZ SANCHEZ, ISAAC (36,0) 0 34 33 31 38 32 28 26 0 0 222 196
3 MORENO MARTINEZ, GLICERIO (28,8) 30 28 30 35 33 17 36 28 0 0 237 192
6 CASTRO AGUIAR, MARIA SUSANA (31,9) 0 30 31 37 33 30 19 24 0 0 204 185
5 LEON ALVAREZ, MARIA CANDELARIA (36,0) 0 36 25 0 29 34 28 28 0 0 180 180



LIGA DE SENIOR 2020

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

NOMBRE 02-jul 16-jul 30-jul 13-ago 27-ago 10-sep 24-sep 08-oct 22-oct 05-nov TOTAL MEJORES

1 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA 30 36 41 0 37 27 34 0 0 0 205 205

2 CASTRO AGUIAR MARIA SUSANA 0 30 31 37 33 30 19 0 0 0 180 180

3 LOPEZ FERRER, MARIA JOSE 0 36 31 33 0 33 29 0 0 0 162 162

4 LEON ALVAREZ, MARIA CANDELARIA 0 36 25 0 29 34 28 0 0 0 152 152


